
午前の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

60 0 0 0.0%

54 1 1 1.0%

48 4 5 4.9%

42 8 13 12.6%

36 8 21 20.4%

30 10 31 30.1%

24 11 42 40.8%

18 26 68 66.0%

12 18 86 83.5%

6 12 98 95.1%

0 5 103 100.0%

合計 103 103

平均点 21.26点 

午後の部

得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 12 12 0.3%

47.5 64 76 1.8%

45.0 155 231 5.5%

42.5 277 508 12.1%

40.0 359 867 20.7%

37.5 442 1,309 31.2%

35.0 398 1,707 40.7%

32.5 383 2,090 49.8%

30.0 361 2,451 58.4%

27.5 292 2,743 65.3%

25.0 277 3,020 71.9%

22.5 260 3,280 78.1%

20.0 229 3,509 83.6%

17.5 224 3,733 88.9%

15.0 169 3,902 92.9%

12.5 112 4,014 95.6%

10.0 102 4,116 98.0%

7.5 47 4,163 99.2%

5.0 12 4,175 99.5%

2.5 6 4,181 99.6%

0.0 17 4,198 100.0%

合計 4,198 4,198

平均点 29.83点 

令和元年度土地家屋調査士試験筆記試験（多肢択一式問題）得点別員数累計表


